
 

MUNICIPAL SUB-DIVISION     SCHOOL       GENERAL       BUILDING       SINKING
OR TAX UNIT     DISTRICT #       FUND       FUND       FUND      TOTAL

COUNTYWIDE
County of Tulsa 10.30 0.00 0.40 10.70
County Library 5.32 0.00 0.00 5.32
County Health 2.58 0.00 0.00 2.58

COUNTYWIDE SCHOOLS
County 4-Mills 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00
Tulsa Community College JC-18 7.21 0.00 0.00 7.21
Tulsa Technology Center VT-18 8.24 5.09 0.00 13.33

CITIES & TOWNS
Bixby 21.83 21.83
Broken Arrow 16.49 16.49
Collinsville 0.00 0.00
Glenpool 0.00 0.00
Jenks 9.48 9.48
Owasso 0.00 0.00
Sand Springs 12.13 12.13
Sapulpa 17.66 17.66
Skiatook 0.00 0.00
Sperry 0.00 0.00
Tulsa 15.30 15.30

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE
Glenpool 3.09 0.00 0.00 3.09

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
Tulsa 1 36.05 5.15 27.27 68.47
Sand Springs 2 36.05 5.15 29.74 70.94
Broken Arrow 3 36.40 5.20 27.27 68.87
Bixby 4 36.05 5.15 33.73 74.93
Jenks 5 36.40 5.20 33.10 74.70
Collinsville 6 36.40 5.20 29.13 70.73
Skiatook 7 36.40 5.20 29.52 71.12
Sperry 8 36.05 5.15 26.80 68.00
Union 9 36.05 5.15 28.23 69.43
Berryhill 10 36.05 5.15 30.28 71.48
Owasso 11 36.05 5.15 24.49 65.69
Glenpool 13 36.05 5.15 29.64 70.84
Liberty 14 37.10 5.30 23.51 65.91
Keystone 15 36.05 5.15 7.76 48.96
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MUNICIPAL SUB-DIVISION     SCHOOL       GENERAL       BUILDING       SINKING
OR TAX UNIT     DISTRICT #       FUND       FUND       FUND      TOTAL

JOINT LEVIES TO OTHER
COUNTIES/CITIES/TOWNS
Creek - Sapulpa 17.66 17.66
Osage - Tulsa 15.30 15.30
Osage - Sand Springs 12.13 12.13
Rogers - Owasso 0.00 0.00
Wagoner - Broken Arrow 16.49 16.49
Wagoner - Bixby 21.83 21.83
Wagoner - Tulsa 15.30 15.30

JOINT LEVIES TO OTHER
COUNTIES/SCHOOL DISTRICTS
Osage County - Tulsa 1 36.53 5.22 27.27 69.02
Vo-Tech (J-1) 1 8.39 5.24 13.63
Osage County - Sand Springs 2 37.03 5.29 29.74 72.06
Vo-Tech 18 (J-2) 2 8.39 5.24 13.63
Osage County - Skiatook 7 36.66 5.24 29.52 71.42
Vo-Tech 18 (J-7) 7 8.39 5.24 13.63
Osage County - Sperry 8 37.12 5.30 26.80 69.22
Vo-Tech 18 (J-8) 8 8.39 5.24 13.63
Creek County - Tulsa 1 35.04 5.01 27.27 67.32
Vo-Tech 18 (T-1) 1 8.06 5.10 13.16
Creek County - Jenks 5 36.79 5.26 33.10 75.15
Vo-Tech 18 (T-5) 5 8.06 5.10 13.16
Creek County - Keystone 15 35.98 5.14 7.76 48.88
Vo-Tech 18 (T-15) 15 8.06 5.10 13.16
Pawnee County - Keystone 15 36.37 5.20 7.76 49.33
Vo-Tech 18 (J-15) 15 8.31 5.20 13.51
Okmulgee County - Liberty 14 36.05 5.15 23.51 64.71
Vo-Tech 18 (T-14) 14 8.24 5.15 13.39
Washington County - Collinsville 6 36.68 5.24 29.13 71.05
Vo-Tech 18 (6-18-VT) 6 8.56 5.35 13.91
Washington County - Skiatook 7 37.33 5.33 29.52 72.18
Vo-Tech 18 (7-19) 7 8.56 5.35 13.91
Wagoner County - Tulsa 1 35.55 5.16 27.27 67.98
Vo-Tech 18 (T-1) 1 8.13 5.08 13.21
Wagoner County - Bixby 4 36.31 5.19 33.73 75.23
Vo-Tech 18 (T-4) 4 8.13 5.08 13.21
Wagoner County - Broken Arrow 3 36.15 5.16 27.27 68.58
Vo-Tech 18 (T-3) 3 8.13 5.08 13.21
Rogers County - Collinsville 6 36.47 5.60 29.13 71.20
Vo-Tech 11 11 10.27 1.00 11.27
Rogers County - Owasso 11 36.81 5.26 24.49 66.56
Vo-Tech 11 11 10.27 1.00 11.27
Vo-Tech 18 (Catoosa School) 8.11 5.07 13.18
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